
Bid Submission

 $639,078.00
 $704,950.00

 $728,821.70

 $731,700.47

 $735,367.50

 $756,021.41

 $1,003,308.30All Season Property Maintenance Inc.

2020151

General Ground Maintenance Services ‐ Robin Hood Bay Waste 

Management Facility

Closing Date: Tuesday, November 17, 2020

Safety First Contracting Limited

Cutting Edge inc

Colbourne Industrial Services Limited

Alyssa's Property Services Pro Inc.
Choices For Youth

Kelloway Construction Limited

Vendor


