2020151

General Ground Maintenance Services - Robin Hood Bay Waste Management Facility

Closing Date: Tuesday, November 17, 2020

<u>Vendor</u> <u>Bid Submission</u>

Alyssa's Property Services Pro Inc.	<u>\$639,078.00</u>
Choices For Youth	\$704,950.00
Kelloway Construction Limited	\$728,821.70
Safety First Contracting Limited	\$731,700.47
Cutting Edge inc	\$735,367.50
Colbourne Industrial Services Limited	\$756,021.41
All Season Property Maintenance Inc.	\$1,003,308.30